Perfection right down
to the finest detail
Handpieces and instruments – designed
to make work easier in your surgery
Thinking ahead. Focused on life.
“Good health is based upon a well-balanced
mixture of qualities”
What Hippocrates said more than 2,400 years ago has to apply

Motors: Specifications
Product name
Type designation
Torx SII / SII-R
TR-SII-O / TR-SII-R-O
Torx TR-91
TR-91-O
AirTorx
TRA-200
Design Brushless, electric driven Brushless, electric driven Pneumatic driven
Light source
Problem-free replaceable
LED illuminant
Optional halogen or
LED illuminant in plug-in socket
No light
Speed range 100 – 40,000 rpm 100 – 40,000 rpm 100 – 40,000 rpm
Operation
Treatment unit operating panel
and foot control
Treatment unit operating panel
and foot control
Treatment unit operating panel and
foot control, additional speed setting
on handpiece
Rotational direction selection on
handpiece
Safety
Handpiece /contra angle locked in
place mechanically to prevent
unintentional release
–
Handpiece /contra angle locked in
place by “Double Lock” to prevent
unintentional release
Air and water supply lines Integrated Integrated Integrated
Weight of the handpiece 68 g 95 g 75 g
Handpiece dimensions
Ø: 22.0 mm
L: 42.0 mm
Ø: 22.0 mm
L:  60.0 mm
Ø: 20.0 mm
L:  54.0 mm
Adjustable torque  – –
Integrated endo-function
TR-SII-O: –
TR-SII-R-O: measurement function
Auto Torque Control
Auto Apical Control
– –
Hygiene
Motor casing removable and sterilizable
and/or thermo-disinfectable
Motor casing removable and sterilizable
and/or thermo-disinfectable
Motor completely sterilizable and/or
thermo-disinfectable
Compatibility
The following Morita treatment units
are fitted with these micro motors:
EMCIA UP: TR-SII-O
Soaric TR-SII-O and/or
TR-SII-R-O
All straight and contra angle handpieces
with ISO connectors can be used.
The following Morita treatment units
are fitted with these micro motors:
Signo Treffert
Actus 101
SIGNO G10 II
All straight and contra angle handpieces
with ISO connectors can be used.

Scalers: Specifications
Product name
Type designation
AirSolfy
AS2-4H-O-V
Solfy LED
SC-3000-O-LD
Solfy
SC-3000
Design/Technology/Drive Air scaler Piezoelectric Piezoelectric
Description
Pneumatically driven handpiece for
the removal of deposits and tartar
Built-in version with
LED instrument light
Built-in version
Oscillating frequency 5,500 – 6,500 Hz
27 kHz
± 2 kHz
27 kHz
± 2 kHz
Oscillating amplitude max. 200 µm max. 200 µm max. 200 µm
Oscillating form elliptical linear linear
Compatibility
Compatible with all treatment units
using Morita quick couplings CP4-WO
or CP4-WLD
The thread of the sound tips of nearly
all air scalers also fits the air scalers
from Morita
For treatment units
  EMCIA UP
  Soaric
For older models of Morita
treatment units
Flexibility
Handpiece rotates freely through 360°
on the coupling
– –
Handpiece Ø
Handpiece length
Ø:	  15.0 mm
L:	 105.0 mm
Ø:	  19.2 mm
L:	 129.0 mm
Ø:	  19.2 mm
L:	 129.0 mm
Weight 65 g 55 g 45 g
17

Polymerization lights: Specifications
Product name
Type designation
PenCure VL-7
PenCure 2000
VL-10
DentaPort
LED-Modul DP-VL
VL-61-CU-N
PenCure 2000
VL-10-CU
Light source Multi-segment LED
Light-wave
length range
420 – 480 nm
380 – 430 nm:
Teeth whitening
and hardening of light
composites
430 – 490 nm:
Hardening of
standard composite
420 – 480 nm 420 – 480 nm
80 – 430 nm:
Teeth whitening
and hardening of light
composites
430 – 490 nm:
Hardening of
standard composite
Light intensity 1,000 mW/cm2 1,000/ 2,000 mW/cm2
selectable
1,000 mW/cm2 1,000 mW/cm2 1,000/ 2,000 mW/cm2
selectable
Programs None
4 programs:
High power
Normal mode
Pulse mode
Step mode
3 programmable memo-
ry slots
None
4 programs:
High power
Normal mode
Pulse mode
Step mode
Exposure times
Integrated timer
10/20/40 sec.
Integrated timer
2/3/10/20 sec.
Integrated timer
5/10/15/20/25/30/
35/40 sec. manual
5/20 sec. manual
Integrated timer
2/3/10/20 sec.